48 Technical Advisory Service Tel: +44 (0) 1530 812 857, Fax: +44 (0) 1530 812 862
DESCRIPTION
R-CAS is a high performance resin anchor system
for use in safety critical applications. The system
relies on the adhesion between the concrete and
resin, which is free from expansion forces. This
makes it an ideal choice where there are close edge
and spacing distances.

(mm)
(AF)
(Sw)
WASHER
DIAMETER
(mm)
(Dw)
STUD PRODUCT CODES (Complete with nut and washer)
STUDS
PER
BOX/
PACK
ZINC PLATED STAINLESS STEEL GRADE 316 A4 R-CAS Stud Drivers
 PRODUCT
CODE NEW CODE  PRODUCT CODE NEW CODE PRODUCT CODE NEW CODE
M8 110 13 17 10 60-708 STUDS-08110 60-906 STUDS-08110-A4 60-649 STUDS-08110-05
M10 130 17 21 10 60-710 STUDS-10130 60-911 STUDS-10130-A4 60-653 STUDS-10130-05
M12 160 19 24 10 60-712 STUDS-12160 60-916 STUDS-12160-A4 60-661 STUDS-12160-05
M16 190 24 30 10 60-716 STUDS-16190 60-921 STUDS-16190-A4 — —
M20 260 30 37 6 60-720 STUDS-20260 60-926 STUDS-20260-A4 — —
M24 295 36 44 6 60-724 STUDS-24295 60-931 STUDS-24295-A4 — —
M30 380 46 56 5 — STUDS-30380 — — — —
RAWL® R-CAS Capsules
Boxes of M8 to M16 contain a socket driver suitable for a standard drill chuck.
Please see accessories on page 64 for additional socket drivers.
For range of internally threaded sockets see accessories page 65.